
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2020/2021 -
Bayern

YangYang Oberliga Bayern
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 17.10.2020 15:00 v 95616-1

17:00 90469-1
17:00 84028-1
18:00 80639-1

3
2
4
1

TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas
ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II
Post SV Landshut
ESV München

TSV Lauf
TSV 1846 Nürnberg
SG Diedorf/ Haunstetten
TSV Neuhaus...enburg III

7:1
7:1
1:7
2:6

So. 18.10.2020 10:00 t/v 95616-1
10:00 90469-1
10:00 v 90439-1
12:05 v 80639-1

6
7
8
5

TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas
ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II
TSV 1846 Nürnberg
ESV München

TSV Neuhaus...enburg III
SG Diedorf/ Haunstetten
TuS Geretsried II
TSV Lauf

2:6
5:3
4:4
6:2

Sa. 07.11.2020 15:00 v 80638-1
15:00 v 95616-1
16:00 80639-1
19:00 82538-1

10
11
9
12

TSV Neuhaus...enburg III
TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas
ESV München
TuS Geretsried II

TSV 1846 Nürnberg
Post SV Landshut
ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II
TSV Lauf

 
 
 
 

So. 08.11.2020 10:00 v 95616-1
11:00 v 80638-1
12:00 80639-1
13:00 82538-1

15
14
13
16

TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas
TSV Neuhaus...enburg III
ESV München
TuS Geretsried II

SG Diedorf/ Haunstetten
ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II
TSV 1846 Nürnberg
Post SV Landshut

 
 
 
 

Sa. 21.11.2020     -    
15:00 v 95616-1
16:00 86420-1
17:00 84028-1

18
17
20
19

TSV Lauf
TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas
SG Diedorf/ Haunstetten
Post SV Landshut

TSV Neuhaus...enburg III
ESV München
TuS Geretsried II
ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II

 
 
 
 

Sa. 12.12.2020     -    
15:00 84028-1
17:00 82538-1
18:00 86420-1

24
21
23
22

TSV Lauf
Post SV Landshut
TuS Geretsried II
SG Diedorf/ Haunstetten

TSV 1846 Nürnberg
ESV München
ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II
TSV Neuhaus...enburg III

 
 
 
 

So. 13.12.2020     -    
10:00 86420-1
10:00 v 95616-1
13:00 82538-1

28
25
27
26

TSV Lauf
SG Diedorf/ Haunstetten
TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas
TuS Geretsried II

Post SV Landshut
ESV München
TSV 1846 Nürnberg
TSV Neuhaus...enburg III

 
 
 
 

Sa. 19.12.2020     -    
14:00 80639-1
16:00 t 90439-1
17:00 90469-1

32
29
31
30

TSV Lauf
ESV München
TSV 1846 Nürnberg
ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II

SG Diedorf/ Haunstetten
TuS Geretsried II
Post SV Landshut
TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas

 
 
 
 

So. 20.12.2020 10:00 90469-1
10:00 v 90439-1
11:00 v 80638-1
13:00 82538-1

34
35
33
36

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg II
TSV 1846 Nürnberg
TSV Neuhaus...enburg III
TuS Geretsried II

TSV Lauf
SG Diedorf/ Haunstetten
Post SV Landshut
TS Marktredwitz-Dörflas

 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

80638-1 Sporthalle TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Stievestr. 15, 80638 München

80639-1 ESV-Sporthalle Am Schlosspark
Margarethe-Danzi-Str. 21, 80639 München

82538-1 Karl-Lederer-Turnhalle (Grundschule)
Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 4, 82538 Geretsried

84028-1 Turnhalle des Hans-Carossa-Gymnasiums
Loretoweg, 84028 Landshut

86420-1 Schmuttertalhalle
Rathausplatz 9, 86420 Diedorf

90439-1 TSV 1846 Nürnberg
Fuggerstr. 11, 90439 Nürnberg

90469-1 Heinz-Wieland-Halle
Finkenbrunn 145, 90469 Nürnberg

95616-1 Dörflaser Turnhalle
Dörflaser Hauptstr. 41, 95616 Marktredwitz
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